Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft
Vegetarisch/vegan
Laktosefrei

Glutenfrei

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1918

Ay

3058

Picosa
Dorrbohnen extrafein
500 G

6 ST
7610473079101
7610473179108
China

vegan

Ja

Ja

¢

Haecky Import AG
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